
SPORTS COUNCIL: SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY 

     48
th

  Annual Inter-Collegiate Athletic(M&W) Meet 2018-19 

Venue: Khariar  Auto College, Khariar 
 

DETAILED ENTRY FORM FOR – MEN 

 

     Name of the College………………………………………………….. Chest No. from………………. to………………. Name of the Manager:……     

                                                                                                    (IN BLOCK LETTERS) 
Sr. 

No 

Name of the Participants 

(IN BLOCK LETTERS) 
E   v   e   n   t   s 

 

  100 

mtrs. 

200 

mtrs

. 

400 

mtrs

. 

800 

mtrs

. 

1500 

mtrs

. 

5000 

mtrs

. 

10000 

mtrs. 

110 mtrs/ 

400 mtrs. 

hurdles 

Pole 

Vault 

Long 

jump 

High 

Jump 

Triple 

Jump 

Shot 

Put 

Discuss 

throw 

Javelin 

Throw 

Hammer 

Throw 

4x100 

relay 

4x400 

relay 

Chest 

Number 

1.                     

2.                     

3.                     

4.                     

5.                     

6.                     

7.                     

8.                     

9.                     

10.                     

  

Certified that there are …………… number of athletes representing the college in Women Section of the meet as per the above detailed entry.   

Further certified that the athletes representing the college are bonafide students and are eligible as per the eligibility rules of the University. 

 

 

Date…………..  Seal of the College…………. ………………………………..…………………………………………….. 

       Signature of the Principal of the College or Head of the Institution with seal 

Notes: 1.  Detailed entry should reach the Organizing Secretary, ……………………. on or before ……………… 

 2017.under intimation to Sports council, Sambalpur University id-sportscouncil.sambalpuruniv@gmail.com 

2.  Only two competitors from each college in each event are allowed; and a competitor shall not be permitted to 

participate in more than four individual events excepting the   relay race.        

3.  The chest numbers are to be filled by the Organizing College only. 

4.  In case of less than four entries in any event, the event will not be conducted. 

   . 

                          

                             Secretary     

               Sports Council 
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