SPORTS COUNCIL: SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY 48th Annual Inter-Collegiate Athletic(M&W) Meet 2018-19 Venue: Khariar Auto College, Khariar

DETAILED ENTRY FORM FOR – MEN

Name of the College							Chest No.	from		to		Na	Name of the Manager:							
	.																	(IN BLO	CK LET	TERS)
Sr. No	Name of the Participants (IN BLOCK LETTERS)	E v e n t s																		
		100 mtrs.	200 mtrs	400 mtrs	800 mtrs	1500 mtrs	5000 mtrs	10000 mtrs.	110 mtrs/ 400 mtrs. hurdles	Pole Vault	Long jump	High Jump	Triple Jump	Shot Put	Discuss throw	Javelin Throw	Hammer Throw	4x100 relay	4x400 relay	Chest Number
1.																				
2.																				
3.																				
4.																				
5.																				
6.																				
7.																				
8.																				
9.																				
10.																				
	ified that there areher certified that the ath	letes repr	resenting	g the c	ollege	are bon	afide s	tudents a		ole as pe	er the elig	gibility ru	les of the	Unive	rsity.					
	Date	St	zai oi ui	ie Com	ege				Principal of t											
	Λ	Notes: 1		<u>2017</u> .	under	ntry sh intimat	iould ion to S	reach t Sports co	he Organi uncil, Samb	zing Se alpur U	ecretary niversity	v, id- sports	council.s	ambalı	on or bouruniv@	gmail.co	m			
		2							ach colleg individua						compet	itor sha	ll not be	permitte	?d to	
		3							filled by th											
		4							es in any e	_	_	_	-	nducte	ed.					

Secretary Sports Council

SPORTS COUNCIL: SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY 48th Annual Inter-Collegiate Athletic(M&W) Meet 2018-19

Venue: Khariar Auto College, KhariarDETAILED ENTRY FORM FOR – **WOMEN**

Name of the College.			st No.	from	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	to		Name of the Manager:								
												(IN E	BLOCK	LETTE	RS)	
Sr. No.	Name of the Participants (IN BLOCK LETTERS)	E v e n t s														
		100 mtrs.	200 mtrs.	400 mtrs.	800 mtrs.	1500 mtrs.	110 mtrs Hurdles	Long Jump	High Jump	Shot Put	Discuss throw	Javelin Throw	4x100 relay	4x400 relay	Chest number	
1.																
2.																
3.																
4.																
5.																
6.																
7.																
8.																
9.																
10.																
	that there are number of athle certified that the athletes representing t															

- 2. Only two competitors from each college in each event are allowed; and a competitor shall not be permitted to participate in more than four individual events excepting the relay race.
- *The chest numbers are to be filled by the Organizing College only.*
- 4. In case of less than four entries in any event, the event will not be conducted

Secretary, Sports Council